

125 Trailblazer Drive | Travelers Rest, SC 29690

APPLICATION FOR APPOINTMENT City of Travelers Rest Boards and Commissions

The following information will be used by the City Council in its consideration of appointments to boards and commissions of the City of Travelers Rest. Completion of this application is not a guarantee of appointment however, the information will become part of a resource file for potential appointments. Applications will remain active for two (2) years from the date they were received. Information submitted as part of this application shall be considered public information.

Name:	Phone:
Address:	
Email:	
 On which Board or Commission are you interested in servi Accommodations Tax Advisory Committee (ATAC) Building and Housing Board of Appeals Board of Zoning Appeals Municipal Election Commission Planning Commission 	ing?
Please tell us why you'd like to serve on a City of Travelers Rest Board or Commission.	
Are you currently a member, or have you previously served on a City Board or Commission? If yes, provide board and dates.	
Please list any volunteer, civic duties, or business affiliations that contribute to your qualifications for this position.	
Signature:	Date:

Please mail or email completed application to Carson Ruffrage: carson@travelersrestsc.com

Updated: 10/2022